Contact Information for Community Services Contracts

Contract Types:
e Adult Foster Care (AFC) e Emergency Response Services (ERS)
e Assisted Living and Residential Care (ALRC) e Home-Delivered Meals (HDM)
e Consumer Managed Personal Attendant Service (CMPAS) « Special Services to Persons with Disabilities (SSPD)
Region Contact Telephone Number Email address
1&10 Olga Q. Contreras 915-834-7627 olga.contreras@dads.state.tx.us
2/9 Daniel S. Huff 940-235-1820 daniel.huff@dads.state.tx.us
3 Cholonda Holmes 972-337-6148 cholanda.holmes@dads.state.tx.us
4 Yolanda Hatcher 214-819-6705 yolanda.hatcher@dads.state.tx.us
5&7 Marian Domingue 409-730-4076 marian.domingue@dads.state.tx.us
6 Tracie Teague 713-767-2187 tracie.teague@dads.state.tx.us
8 Linda Davenport 210-438-6230 linda.davenport@dads.state.tx.us
11 Roxana De Leon 956-316-8252 roxana.deleon@dads.state.tx.us
Contract Types Telephone Number Email address
e Home and Community-based Services (HCS) 512-438-3234 HCS & TxHmL: HCSmailbox@dads.state.tx.us
e Texas Home Living Waiver (TxHmL) Fax: 512-438-3639
e Relocation 512-438-2089 Relocation: relocationservices@dads.state.tx.us
Fax: 512-438-3639
e HCS and TxHmL Billing and Payment 512-438-5359 HCS.TxHmL.bpr@dads.state.tx
0 Includes: billing, policy, payment reviews, cost Fax: 512-438-2695

report repayment

e Community Living Assistance and Support Services (CLASS) | Telephone: 512-438-3550 communityservicescontracts@dads.state.tx.us
e Deaf Blind with Multiple Disabilities (DBMD) Fax 512-438-5522
Medically Dependent Children Program (MDCP)
Day Activity and Health Services (DAHS)
Community Attendant Services (CAS)

Consumer Directed Services (CDS)

Family Care (FC)

Hospice

Primary Home Care (PHC)

Programs of All-Inclusive Care for the Elderly (PACE)
Transition Assistance Services (TAS)
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